
SP #1 - 8AM SAT JULY 16 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 26 5 25 7 26 5 Ultimate 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 23 5 23 9 23 9 Master Elite 2

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x 23 4 23 1 23 4 Master Elite 3

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL 22 7 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 4

Joe Hook 20 7 22 6 22 6 Master Elite 5

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M BC/x 19 5 20 6 20 6 Master 6

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 19 7 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 19 7 17 9 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Kim Thor 18 7 17 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Triton 17 7 17 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 10

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 15 10 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 11

Nathan Hilgendorf Boomer 2 M YL 15 8 15 10 15 10 Senior 12

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 14 9 15 7 15 7 Senior 13

Michelle Abdo Slyder 3 F BC 14 3 13 8 14 3 Junior 14

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 10 5 12 1 12 1 Junior 15

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 10AM SAT JULY 16 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x 26 9 24 8 26 9 Ultimate 1

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 25 8 17 8 25 8 Ultimate 2

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 F DSD 24 5 23 7 24 5 Ultimate 3

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 23 8 23 1 23 8 Master Elite 4

Joe Hook 22 8 23 1 23 1 Master Elite 5

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL 22 8 21 1 22 8 Master Elite 6

Linda Ringle Sabot 2 DSD 20 2 20 7 20 7 Master 7

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 20 1 17 8 20 1 Master 8

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 19 5 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Thor 17 2 17 5 17 5 Senior 10

Kim Triton 17 5 13 8 17 5 Senior 11

Nathan Hilgendorf Boomer 2 M YL 16 7 16 5 16 7 Senior 12

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 5 7 14 7 14 7 Junior 13

Michelle Abdo Slyder 3 F BC 13 5 13 4 13 5 Junior 14

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 11 2 11 8 11 8 Junior 15

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 10 5 6 10 10 5 Junior 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 12PM SAT JULY 16 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 25 8 25 7 25 8 Ultimate 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 23 9 25 1 25 1 Ultimate 2

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL 23 4 22 5 23 4 Master Elite 3

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 21 6 22 7 22 7 Master Elite 4

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 F DSD 22 1 21 22 1 Master 5

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M BC/x 21 8 22 22 Master 6

Linda Ringle Sabot 2 DSD 21 7 20 2 21 7 Master 7

Joe Hook 19 2 21 3 21 3 Master 8

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 19 10 18 7 19 10 Sr. Elite 9

April Mendlewski Sandy 7 F YL 18 1 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 10

Lisa Parsons Laush 2 M ROT 17 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Kim Thor 17 10 17 5 17 10 Sr. Elite 12

Dan Richter Rookie 8 M GR 16 8 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 13

Lisa Parsons Scandal F DSD 16 7 17 5 17 5 Senior 14

Kim Triton 9 1 17 4 17 4 Senior 15

Janis Lovelace Reba 2 F YL 16 15 10 16 Senior 16

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 13 7 15 2 15 2 Senior 17

Nicole Scott Kali 8 F YL 12 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 18

Michelle Abdo Slyder 3 F BC 14 2 14 1 14 2 Junior 19

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.06 F YL 13 1 13 7 13 7 Junior 20

Chantelle Botscheller Oakley 3 M YL 12 8 11 9 12 8 Junior 21

Andy Denbas Stormy 7 M CL 12 2 12 4 12 4 Junior 22

Jill Beaton Bliss 2.5 F BC 11 7 10 10 11 7 Junior 23

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 11 4 7 2 11 4 Junior 24

Carrie Christiani Jäger 2 M ESS 9 3 9 7 9 7 Novice 25

Jill Beaton Charm 10 F BC 7 7 8 4 8 4 Novice 26

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 9AM SAT JULY 16 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x 24 10 27 10 27 10 Ultimate 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD 24 5 25 7 25 7 Ultimate 2

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL 25 7 14 25 7 Ultimate 3

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 F DSD 24 7 22 8 24 7 Ultimate 4

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL 22 5 22 4 22 5 Master 5

Joe Hook 22 1 22 3 22 3 Master 6

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL 21 1 21 9 21 9 Master 7

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL 20 8 19 8 20 8 Master 8

Lisa Parsons Laush 2 M ROT 15 10 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 9

Linda Ringle Sabot 2 DSD 18 5 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 10

Mal Lang Lily Blue 4 F BL 18 1 18 4 18 4 Sr. Elite 11

Kim Thor 14 2 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 12

April Mendlewski Sandy 7 F YL 17 8 15 10 17 8 Sr. Elite 13

Nathan Hilgendorf Boomer 2 M YL 16 10 17 3 17 3 Senior 14

Lisa Parsons Scandal F DSD 16 8 16 9 16 9 Senior 15

Janis Lovelace Reba 2 F YL 16 1 16 3 16 3 Senior 16

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL 14 2 15 8 15 8 Senior 17

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.06 F YL 12 9 14 5 14 5 Junior 18

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD 11 8 14 5 14 5 Junior 19

Michelle Abdo Slyder 3 F BC 13 10 13 9 13 10 Junior 20

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL 10 5 13 7 13 7 Junior 21

Chantelle Botscheller Oakley 3 M YL 13 3 12 10 13 3 Junior 22

Jill Beaton Bliss 2.5 F BC 13 12 9 13 Junior 23

Nicole Scott Kali 8 F YL 11 7 12 8 12 8 Junior 24

Kim Triton 9 9 9 9 Novice 25

Carrie Christiani Jäger 2 M ESS 9 2 9 8 9 8 Novice 26

Donavan/Misty Hall/Driver Dixie 2 F YL 8 9 9 7 9 7 Novice 27

Jill Beaton Charm 10 F BC 9 2 8 2 9 2 Novice 28

Laura Voncina Charlie 5 M GR 9 1 7 4 9 1 Novice 29

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 4PM SUN JULY 17 AQUAFEST
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D
CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 28.01 Sp by Premier Pet Supply 38 9 39 3 78 Ultimate 1

Linda Ringle Sabot 2 DSD Lansing MI 26.07 Cher Car 35 5 35 4 70 9 Ultimate 2

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL Grand Rapids MI 23.05 Crazy 26 5 26 5 52 10 Ultimate 3

Joe Hook 40 7 40 7 Master

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 F DSD Lansing MI 26.04 37 10 37 10 Sr. Elite

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL Commerce 
Township MI 23 never sleeps 37 6 37 6 Sr. Elite

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD Macomb MI 25'10 Learning protection work 37 6 37 6 Sr. Elite

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 7/17/16 AQUAFEST

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Carrie Christiani Jäger 2 M ESS Clinton Twp MI 8 8 9 5 Junior 1

Donavan/Misty Hall/Driver Dixie 2 F YL Waterford MI 11 6 10 6 Novice 2

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Nicole Scott Kali 8 F YL Lenox MI 14 1 13 8 Junior 1

Michelle Abdo Slyder 3 F BC St. Clair Shores MI 13 8 13 8 Junior 2

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 0.06 F YL Sterling Heights MI 13 13 7 Junior 3

Chantelle Botscheller Oakley 3 M YL Amherstburg ONT-CA 11 10 11 9 Junior 4

Carol Crum Echo 1 F YL Saint Clair Shores MI 10 10 10 10 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Nathan Hilgendorf Boomer 2 M YL Washington MI 18 3 18 6 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Parsons Scandal F DSD Kitchner ON 12 10 16 8 Senior 2

Janis Lovelace Reba 2 F YL Sterling Heights MI 16 16 2 Senior 3

Lisa Marten Grimm 1 M DSD Macomb MI 15 15 10 Senior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mal Lang Lily Blue 4 F BL Allen Park MI 18 8 18 7 Sr. Elite 1

Lisa Parsons Laush 2 M ROT Kitchner ON 18 6 18 2 Sr. Elite 2

April Mendlewski Sandy 7 F YL Macomb MI 17 7 17 2 Senior 3

Carol Crum Bella 2 F BL Saint Clair Shores MI 15 7 17 3 Senior 4

Kim Thor 17 14 Junior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Linda Ringle Sabot 2 DSD Lansing MI 21 21 8 Master 1

Lauren Forth Romeo 3.5 M BC/x St. Clair Shores MI 21 7 21 5 Master 2

Brian Butler Ice 3 M BL Grand Rapids MI 21 1 21 3 Master 3

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e
Joe Hook 23 7 24 6 Ultimate 1

Anna Boroivch Timber 1 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 22 6 23 4 Master Elite 2

Brian Butler Fire 3 F BL Grand Rapids MI 22 9 22 10 Master Elite 3

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se

x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Anna Borovich Forest 4 M BL Commerce TownshipMI 25 8 17 Ultimate 1

Lisa & Dave Marten Ruger 3 M DSD Macomb MI 24 10 25 4 Ultimate 2

Craig Knowles Detox 1.5 F WH/x monroe MI 23 8 25 Ultimate 3

Linda Ringle Siren 7.5 F DSD Lansing MI 24 7 23 6 Ultimate 4


